AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
0 P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
TEL: 1-800-265-6681

a price and delivery quotation for a special purpose monocycle
generator meeting the following specifications:
Model designation:
Output frequency:
Output amplitude:
(to 50 Ohms)
PRF:
Trigger:
Propagation delay:
Output spurious level:
AVB1-3-AR1 (this unit is equivalent
to Model AVD-GSSAIC).
500 MHz to 1000 MHz (continuously
variable). Output frequency
controlled by potential (0 to +5
volts) applied to solder terminal
(Rrn #2.2K)
>? 50 volts peak to peak.
0 to 50 KHz.
Equals input trigger PRF.
+4 to +30 Volts
PW 7? 10 ns.
@ 40 ns.
€ 26 dB.
Temperature range: 0?C to 40°C.
Prime power: +12 VDC, 150 mA max.
-12 VDC, 30 mA max.
Package size: 1.6" x 3.0" x 6.0",
Cast aluminum, blue enamel.